clipsal.comm
Weathershield
Product of Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd
ABN 27 007 873 529
Head Offi ce
12 Park Terrace, Bowden
South Australia 5007
Telephone (08) 8269 0511

2 Introduction
3 Weathershield®’s Wide Range of Products
4 How to order Weatherprotected switches
8 Chemical resistance
10 WSF Series switches
11 WS Series switches
12 WS & WSR Series switches
13 Pushbutton control stations
14 Weathershield® Isolating Switches
16 Switched sockets
18 Flush Mounted Switched Sockets
19 WSC227 Switched Sockets
20 Mounting enclosures
21 Adaptable enclosures & boxes
22 Time delay switch
23 IP66 Rated Weatherproof Switches
25 Clipsal’s Great Range of Colours
26 International Protection Ratings
27 Schematic Wiring Diagrams
28 Mounting Accessories Cross Reference Chart
page C O N T E N T S
Weathershield
Brilliant Wet Weather Performance
Australia is a country of extremes. Scorching hot
summers and lashing winter rain can quickly take
its toll on outdoor switchgear. To combat the effects
of the harsh Australian environment, Clipsal has
developed the Weathershield® range – perfect for use
in wineries, factories, exterior walls, on illuminated
signs and around swimming pools. Anywhere
switchgear needs protection from the elements.
Weathershield® is impact and corrosion resistant/
UV protected and features a stylish new look. The
fl ush mounting models fi t direct to standard pattern
mounting accessories.

240V
4
 HOW TO ORDER
 WEATHERPROTECTED SWITCHES
HO
W
 T
O
OR
DE
R
W
EA
TH
ER
PR
OT
EC
TE
D
SW
IT
CH
ES  W S 2 2 6 / 2
  /2 = Twin PB = Push button
Weatherprotected Switch  /20 = 20 Amp PBS = Push Button Stop
  D = Double Pole /2PB = Double Push Button Start Stop
226 Series Product   I = Intermediate
 W S F 2 2 6 / 2 B
Weatherprotected Switch  with Base
Flush  /2 = Twin D = Double Pole E2 = 2 Gang Box (suits WSC WSF Series)
  /3 = Triple I = Intermediate SMA = Retro fi t new covers
226 Series Product  /20 = 20 Amp  (suit WSC existing backbox)
 W S C 2 2 7 / 2
Weatherprotected  /1 = Single X = Extra Switch
                                   /2 = Twin F = Flap IP54 rating
Switched Socket Combination  /15 = 15 Amp
227 Series Product
WSC227/2XWSC227/2WSC227/1
WS226/2
WSF226/B
Weathershield® Surface Switches
WSC227/2X
Weathershield® Flush Switches
Weathershield®  Switched Socket Outlets
5
Weatherprotected time delay
 3 1 9 H P
319 Series Product  Hoseprotected
 HOW TO ORDER
 WEATHERPROTECTED SWITCHES
Weatherprotected Switch Round suits conduit box Series
 W S R 2 2 6
Weatherprotected
Switch Round  226 Series Product
Weatherprotected Switch Compact Series
 W S 2 2 9
Weatherprotected Switch   229 Series Product
Weathershield® Isolating Switches
 W H A 1 2 0
Weather and Hose protected  1 Pole 20 Amp
Size A Series, Size B Series, Size C Series
Weathershield® Junction Box
 W 2 2 6 J B
Weatherprotected  Junction Box
226 Series Product
WSR226
WS229
WHB140WHA120
W226JB
HO
W
 T
O
OR
DE
R
W
EA
TH
ER
PR
OT
EC
TE
D
SW
IT
CH
ES
Weatherprotected Isolating Switches
 C S S 3 2 0
CSS Series Product  3 Pole 20 Amp
CSS320
6
Weathershield® Flush Switched Socket Outlets
 W S C F 2 2 7 / 2
Weatherprotected  /1 = Single X = Extra Switch
Switched Socket   /2 = Twin F = Flap IP54 rating
Combination  /15 = 15 Amp
Flush  227 Series Product
Weatherprotected  Compact Switched Socket Outlets
 W S C 2 2 8
Weatherprotected   228 Series Product
Switched Socket Combination
Weatherprotected  Compact Flush Switched Socket Outlets
 WSCF 2 2 8
Weatherprotected   228 Series Product
Switched Socket Combination
Weatherprotected  Horse Shoe
Switched Socket Outlets
 W S C 2 2 7  D Double Pole
Weatherprotected   15 Amps
Switched Socket Combination  227 Series Product
Weatherprotected  Caravan Inlet Range
 4 3 5 V F S  15 Amps
Weatherprotected Inlet  VFS = Vertical Flush Socket Inlet
435 Series Product  VSFM = Vertical Flush Socket Inlet
  Mounting Flange
  VFS15Flap = Vertical Flush socket
  inlet Flap
 HOW TO ORDER
 WEATHERPROTECTED SWITCHES
HO
W
 T
O
OR
DE
R
W
EA
TH
ER
PR
OT
EC
TE
D
SW
IT
CH
ES
WSC228
WSCF228
WSC227
435VFS
WSCF227/2
7
Weatherprotected  Caravan Outlet Range
 4 1 5 V F
Weatherprotected Outlet  VF = Vertical Flush Socket
415 Series Product   VF15Flap = Vertical Flush socket Flap
Weatherprotected  Mounting Enclosures
 2 5 5 Z
Weatherprotected  Z = Surround recessing
Mounting Enclosure  brickwork
255 Series Product
Weatherprotected  Plug and Socket Sets with Coupling
 4 3 7 P S A
Weatherprotected  PSA = Plug Socket assembled
plug and socket  PS = Plug Socket less plugs
437 Series  PR = Plug Ring
  SR = Socket Ring
  P = Plug
  S = Socket
Weatherprotected  Adaptable Boxes
 2 6 5 / 1
Weatherprotected  1 = Size 1 5 = Size 5
Adaptable Boxes  3 = Size 3 7 = Size 7
265 Series  4 = Size 4 7D = Size 7 Deep
76X Series
Weatherprotected  Switches 2000 Series
 2 0 3 2 H 6 6
Hoseproof Switch  V66 = Vertical IP66
2000 Series  H66 = Horizontal IP66
 HOW TO ORDER
 WEATHERPROTECTED SWITCHES
HO